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Risultati e Classifica Seconda CategoriaGenova Girone D 2023/2024

Squadra
G.Mariscotti
ANPI Casassa
Rossiglionese
AtleticoQuarto
Masone

Mele

Olimpia

Campi Cornigl.

Carignano
Bolzanetese
Mura Angeli
Pontecarrega
Don Bosco Ge

Casellese

LIGURIAG

portale del calcio ligure

26 Giornata

21/04 ANPI Casassa - Pontecarrega

21/04 AtleticoQuarto - Bolzanetese

21/04 Campi Cornigl. - Don Bosco Ge

21/04 Carignano - Mura Angeli

21/04 G.Mariscotti - Olimpia

21/04 Masone - Casellese

21/04 Mele - Rossiglionese

Pt
60
54
52
48
41
36
36
34
34
29
28
24
21
12

G
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

\%
19
17
16
14
12
8
11
10

N
3
3
4
6
5

12

w oo W N 00 N b~ w

o © o o o »~ T

12
10
11
12
16
15
20

GF
60
47
59
43
46
33
38
46
38
39
32
35
27
21

2-0
4-1
3-4
1-2
5-1
3-1
3-1

GS DR

30 30
27 20
29 30
29 14

40 6

30 3

40 -2

43 3

37 1

46 -7

45 -13

54 -19

52 -25

62 -41

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

11
9
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